Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/7/2024 7:02:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$570,116.00 $233,356.19
$0.00 $0.00
$570,116.00 $233,356.19
$157,982.00 $81,088.83
$135,625.00 $32,019.90
$28,870.00 $5,537.77
$21,771.00 $2,423.05
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$170,319.00 $75,421.11
$514,567.00 $196,490.66
$5,000.00 $27,356.99
$23,592.00 $43,786.96
($18,592.00) ($16,429.97)
$36,957.00 $20,435.56
$250.00 $468,240.36
$37,207.00 $488,675.92

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($336,759.81)
$0.00
($336,759.81)

$76,893.17
$103,605.10
$23,332.23
$19,347.95
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$94,897.89
$318,076.34

$22,356.99
($20,194.96)
$2,162.03

($16,521.44)
$467,990.36
$451,468.92

Pulled from Production

Budget

$62,580,449.44
$15,503,054.48
$16,659,966.20

$82,500.00
$94,825,970.12

$46,992,219.03
$12,773,242.13
$9,592,575.28
$13,051,895.85
$3,944,777.06
$3,957,536.38
$1,487,241.13
$6,594,745.42
$98,394,232.28

$3,774,590.14
$3,167,128.84
$607,461.30

($2,960,800.86)
$30,458,114.75
$27,497,313.89

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$26,838,065.49
$3,645,584.06
$11,505,621.13
$219,630.93
$42,208,901.61

$18,672,304.97
$5,287,586.40
$3,237,266.56
$5,551,920.76
$1,107,939.53
$830,248.21
$212,261.83
$2,633,129.81
$37,532,658.07

$1,822,477.13
$1,515,011.05
$307,466.08

$4,983,709.62
$38,961,474.28
$43,945,183.90

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($35,742,383.95)
($11,857,470.42)
($5,154,345.07)
$137,130.93
($52,617,068.51)

$28,319,914.06
$7,485,655.73
$6,355,308.72
$7,499,975.09
$2,836,837.53
$3,127,288.17
$1,274,979.30
$3,961,615.61
$60,861,574.21

($1,952,113.01)
$1,652,117.79
($299,995.22)

$7,944,510.48
$8,503,359.53
$16,447,870.01

Page 1 of 1



