## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 05

011 - Chilton County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,580,449.44	\$26,838,065.49	(\$35,742,383.95)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,503,054.48	\$3,645,584.06	(\$11,857,470.42)
Local Sources	\$570,116.00	\$233,356.19	(\$336,759.81)	\$16,659,966.20	\$11,505,621.13	(\$5,154,345.07)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82,500.00	\$219,630.93	\$137,130.93
Total Revenues:	\$570,116.00	\$233,356.19	(\$336,759.81)	\$94,825,970.12	\$42,208,901.61	(\$52,617,068.51)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$157,982.00	\$81,088.83	\$76,893.17	\$46,992,219.03	\$18,672,304.97	\$28,319,914.06
Instructional Support Services	\$135,625.00	\$32,019.90	\$103,605.10	\$12,773,242.13	\$5,287,586.40	\$7,485,655.73
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$28,870.00	\$5,537.77	\$23,332.23	\$9,592,575.28	\$3,237,266.56	\$6,355,308.72
Auxiliary Services	\$21,771.00	\$2,423.05	\$19,347.95	\$13,051,895.85	\$5,551,920.76	\$7,499,975.09
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,944,777.06	\$1,107,939.53	\$2,836,837.53
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,957,536.38	\$830,248.21	\$3,127,288.17
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,487,241.13	\$212,261.83	\$1,274,979.30
Other Expenditures	\$170,319.00	\$75,421.11	\$94,897.89	\$6,594,745.42	\$2,633,129.81	\$3,961,615.61
Total Expenditures:	\$514,567.00	\$196,490.66	\$318,076.34	\$98,394,232.28	\$37,532,658.07	\$60,861,574.21
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$5,000.00	\$27,356.99	\$22,356.99	\$3,774,590.14	\$1,822,477.13	(\$1,952,113.01)
Other Financing Uses:	\$23,592.00	\$43,786.96	(\$20,194.96)	\$3,167,128.84	\$1,515,011.05	\$1,652,117.79
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$18,592.00)	(\$16,429.97)	\$2,162.03	\$607,461.30	\$307,466.08	(\$299,995.22)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$36,957.00	\$20,435.56	(\$16,521.44)	(\$2,960,800.86)	\$4,983,709.62	\$7,944,510.48
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$250.00	\$468,240.36	\$467,990.36	\$30,458,114.75	\$38,961,474.28	\$8,503,359.53
Ending Fund Balance:	\$37,207.00	\$488,675.92	\$451,468.92	\$27,497,313.89	\$43,945,183.90	\$16,447,870.01

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.